Design Features:
• Flexglow  Custom Solutions is made with the Flexglow lighting panel as well as the Flexglow diffuser
  coming together to create large scale luminous ceiling.
• A flexible PVC harpoon, welded by high frequency on the perimeter of the ceiling matching the
  ceiling profile.
• FLEXGLOW membrane can be micro-perforated upon request to achieve a desired acoustical absorption.
• Technical qualities of stretched ceiling allow its installation in any kind of buildings,offices, laboratories,
  commercial places, hotels, swimming pools, etc. as well as incorporation oflights, air conditioning,

Year
DALI
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : FLXG-FS-RCS-REC-XX’XX’-STAT-30K-DMV-UNV-TRNS
FLXG-CS
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Flexglow
Custom Solution
FLEXIBLE PANEL 5SHAPE 3
CIRCircle
TRITriangle
MOUNTING 2
RCSRecessed Length’ X Width’ L’ X W’
DIA’Diameter
DIMENSIONS 4
RECRectangle
7 8
SQFSquare Feet
CSTMCustom
FS
STAT
STAT OP
Tunable White
RGBW
TUN WH
RGBW
Static
Static Optics
SQ
FLEXGLOW CUSTOM SOLUTION
FLEX DIFFUSER 9
TRNS
DIF-7
Flex Diffuser 11’
Flex Diffuser 16’
DIF-11
DIF-16
Flex Transparent
Flex Diffuser 7’
LED OPTION 6
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
DIMMING 7
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
VOLTAGE 8
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
Red+Green+
Blue+White
RGBW
22-65K2200-6500K
(-For Tunable White Only)
9
40D4000K (-For RGBW Only)
0-10V
DimmingWarranty